10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Deputy Director

Executive Director

Senior Planner

Fiscal/Administrative Officer

Senior Planner

Executive Director

Executive Assistant

Assistant Planner

Associate Planner

Board Member 1

Board Member 2

Board Member 3

Board Member 4

Board Member 5

Board Member 6

Board Member 7

Board Member 8

Citizen Representative

Other Positions Held

Special District

Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency
Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency

Placer County Transportation
Planning Agency

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning

Administration

Planning

Planning

Administration

Planning

Planning

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$166,710

$137,928

$134,189

$132,163

$114,995

$114,898

$109,400

$33,149

$7,844

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



