	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Planning	\$166,710
2.	Executive Director		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Planning	\$137,928
3.	Senior Planner		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Planning	\$134,189
4.	Fiscal/Administrative Officer		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Administration	\$132,163
5.	Senior Planner		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Planning	\$114,995
6.	Executive Director		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Planning	\$114,898
7.	Executive Assistant		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Administration	\$109,400
8.	Assistant Planner		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Planning	\$33,149
9.	Associate Planner		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Planning	\$7,844
10.	Board Member 1		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
11.	Board Member 2		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
12.	Board Member 3		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
13.	Board Member 4		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
14.	Board Member 5		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
15.	Board Member 6		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
16.	Board Member 7		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
17.	Board Member 8		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0
18.	Citizen Representative		Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Board of Directors	\$0